
The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the 
identity or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, 
express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents. June 2024

University Avenue NE (21,400 cars per day)

10
9t

h 
A

ve
nu

e 
N

E 
(1

4,
30

0 
ca

rs
 p

er
 d

ay
) 13.04 acres

pylon
A

A01

C0
1

C0
2C03-05C0
7C09AC
11

C
12

C
13

B0
1

B04

B08B1
3

B1
4

B1
5

A02A0
8A1

0A1
2A1
3A1
4A1
5

Not a Part

Gas

Not a Part

Not a Part

Not a Part
NAP

Property
Border

 MINNEAPOLIS, MN

OAK PARK PLAZA
10731-10881 University Avenue NE, Blaine, MN 55434

Total Square Feet:	 105,561

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

A Cub Foods 45,838

A01 Star Liquors 6,000

A02 Anytime Fitness 5,065

A08 Available 1,571

A10 Available 3,193

A12 Little Tailor 1,086

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

A13 Nice-N-Fit Nutrition 1,000

A14 Available 2,054

A15 Athena Nail Bar 1,600

B01 Available 1,485

B04 Pet Supplies Plus 6,482

B08 Frattallone’s ACE Hardware Store 11,692

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

B13 Available 1,950

B14 Progressive Insurance 1,000

B15 Available 1,066

C01 Subway 1,006

C02 Wing Joint 1,164

C03-05 Available 4,280

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

C07 Royal India 1,245

C09A Blaine Veterinary Hospital 3,411

C11 Bubble Tea - Deli 1,164

C12 Great Clips 1,164

C13 Marco’s Pizza 1,045

Luke Sementa	  
E: lsementa@sterlingorganization.com
P: 855-505-7239

For information:


