## ■ MINNEAPOLIS, MN

## **OAK PARK PLAZA**

10731-10881 University Avenue NE, Blaine, MN 55434

## For information:

## **Luke Sementa**

E: lsementa@sterlingorganization.com

P: 855-505-7239



UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.	UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.	UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.	UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.
Α	Cub Foods	45,838	A13	Nice-N-Fit Nutrition	1,000	B13	Available	1,950	C07	Royal India	1,245
A01	Star Liquors	6,000	A14	Available	2,054	B14	Progressive Insurance	1,000	C09A	Blaine Veterinary Hospital	3,411
A02	Anytime Fitness	5,065	A15	Athena Nail Bar	1,600	B15	Available	1,066	C11	Bubble Tea - Deli	1,164
A08	Available	1,571	B01	Available	1,485	C01	Subway	1,006	C12	Great Clips	1,164
A10	Available	3,193	B04	Pet Supplies Plus	6,482	C02	Wing Joint	1,164	C13	Marco's Pizza	1,045
A12	Little Tailor	1,086	B08	Frattallone's ACE Hardware Store	11,692	C03-05	Available	4,280	Total	Square Feet:	105,561